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Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 2.10.14

10m Luftpistole Herren III Seite: 1

Stand: 22.04.2018 08:22 Uhr Gesamt

1  0713 SV Stoppelmarkt 1955 1075 Ringen

375 Seeger, Thomas 371
373 Tönjes, Reinhard 366
374 Olberding, Aloys 338

2  1005 SV Bassum 1848 1071 Ringen

1225 Bödeker, Jürgen 374
1219 Böhm, Stefan 353
1232 Kleinert, Hans-Joachim 344

3  8102 SSG Bramgau 1062 Ringen

2491 Westerfeld, Jürgen 362
2490 Mai, Hartmut 353
2473 Krecke, Andreas 347

4  1002 Geestemünder TV 1862 1058 Ringen

688 Braje, Achim 363
697 Peters, Uwe 358
687 Armbrust, Peter J. 337

5  1004 SV Lüdingworth 1951 1055 Ringen

1016 Klönne, Franz-Josef 359
1018 Mienert, Reinhard 351
1017 Frey, Gernoldt 345

6  1007 SV Idafehn 1949 1055 Ringen

1581 Tegelkamp, Manfred 363
1579 Thomßen, Hilmar 351
1577 Stulken, Hans-Georg 341

7  1005 SV Haendorf 1043 Ringen

8  1011 SGi der Stadt Buxtehude 1539 1024 Ringen
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9  0704 Braker SV 1849 1001 Ringen

10  1005 SV Bramstedt 999 Ringen

11  1001 SV Schirumer Leegmoor 694 Ringen

12  8102 SSG Bramgau 2 666 Ringen

13  1004 SGes Selsingen 642 Ringen

14  1005 SV Apelstedt u. Umg. 637 Ringen

15  1005 SV Haendorf 340 Ringen

16  1009 Blumenthaler SV 1843 0 Ringen
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Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.10.14

10m Luftpistole Herren III Seite: 1

Stand: 22.04.2018 08:22 Uhr 1.Dg 2.Dg 3.Dg 4.Dg Gesamt

1 1225 Bödeker, Jürgen  1005 SV Bassum 1848 94 94 92 94 374

2 1044 Jakobsen, Friedhelm  1004 SV Anderlingen u. Umgeb. 97 94 91 90 372

3 375 Seeger, Thomas  0713 SV Stoppelmarkt 1955 93 92 95 91 371

4 373 Tönjes, Reinhard  0713 SV Stoppelmarkt 1955 93 91 90 92 366

5 179 Simon, Heiko  0304 SV Strange-Buchhorst 1926 92 92 92 88 364

6 743 Puckhaber, Jörg  1002 SV Driftsethe 1924 90 91 92 90 363

7 1581 Tegelkamp, Manfred  1007 SV Idafehn 1949 94 92 93 84 363

8 2519 Schmidt, Alexander  8120 SSG Burg Wittekind 91 90 85 95 361

9 1563 Marohn, Michael  1007 SV Olympia-Roffhausen 1953 90 90 91 90 361
10 632 Greifenhagen, Hans-Peter  1001 SV Oberneuland 90 87 89 92 358
11 697 Peters, Uwe  1002 Geestemünder TV 1862 87 88 92 91 358
12 1184 Habighorst, Uwe  1005 SV Haendorf 88 90 90 90 358
13 2271 Unger, Axel  1011 SGi der Stadt Buxtehude 1539 87 91 89 90 357
14 899 Gerken, Hartmut  1004 SV Fahrendorf 88 92 88 89 357
15 2069 Rugen, Bernhard  1007 SV Ocholt-Howiek 1902 90 86 91 88 355
16 2518 Bornemann, Otto  0812 SSGes Burg Wittekind 86 87 90 90 353
17 2490 Mai, Hartmut  0810 SSGem Bramgau 89 87 88 89 353
18 1219 Böhm, Stefan  1005 SV Bassum 1848 84 90 91 88 353
19 1579 Thomßen, Hilmar  1007 SV Idafehn 1949 88 89 89 85 351
20 2608 Langenkamp, Mathias  0819 SSC Artland 89 87 86 88 350
21 2070 Otten, Detlef  1007 SV Ocholt-Howiek 1902 88 86 91 85 350
22 1295 Hartmann, Jörg  1005 SV Freudenberg 86 88 94 82 350
23 2034 Funke, Dirk  1007 SV Leuchtenburg 87 88 85 88 348
24 229 Schau, Michael  0704 Braker SV 1849 85 89 88 86 348
25 2475 Korswird, Carsten  0810 SSGem Bramgau 91 83 81 92 347
26 2473 Krecke, Andreas  0810 SSGem Bramgau 86 85 88 88 347
27 1334 Brüning-Kuhlmann, Jürgen  1005 SV Kleinenborstel 91 87 82 86 346
28 1174 Cordes, Bernd  1005 SV Haendorf 87 82 89 87 345
29 1113 Schleßelmann, Bernd  1004 SGes Selsingen 88 87 84 86 345
30 64 Cordts, Heiko  0203 SV Midlum 1926 86 89 87 82 344
31 159 Harzmeier, Gerd  0304 SV Kirchdorf 1907 86 90 84 83 343
32 1313 Drewes, Heinz  1005 SV Homfeld 1892 79 90 84 88 341
33 1577 Stulken, Hans-Georg  1007 SV Idafehn 1949 90 82 84 85 341
34 1540 Dietze, Jens-Peter  1006 SV Schwinde 86 88 83 84 341
35 1186 Nordhausen, Udo  1005 SV Haendorf 78 85 87 90 340
36 1564 Merkel, Thomas  1007 SV Olympia-Roffhausen 1953 92 81 83 84 340
37 1965 Tabeling, Ansgar  1007 SV Stoppelmarkt 1955 83 88 82 86 339
38 1245 Taube, Thomas  1005 SV Bramstedt 86 87 90 76 339
39 2665 Croizeau, Pierre  0822 SSV Klausheide 78 84 92 84 338
40 1249 Purnhagen, Heiko  1005 SV Bramstedt 81 84 89 84 338
41 2439 Schröder, Hartmut  5030 Sch Homfeld 81 84 88 84 337
42 1530 Hollburg, Ingo  1006 SC Barum 77 88 81 87 333
43 2609 Sielker, Gerhard  0819 SSC Artland 87 81 79 84 331
44 2311 Gienke, Torsten  1011 SV Harsefeld 1903 76 81 84 89 330
45 636 Wesemann, Andreas  1001 SV Huchting u. Umg. 1911 82 83 82 82 329
46 2277 Dierks, Stephan  1011 SGi der Stadt Buxtehude 1539 83 84 77 82 326
47 1201 Guddat, Ulrich  1005 SV Apelstedt u. Umg. 90 78 79 78 325
48 801 Schröder, Claus  1002 SV Wollingst 1951 81 78 89 76 324
49 1251 Buck, Reinhard  1005 SV Bramstedt 78 80 79 85 322
50 2747 Pöpken, Manfred  0704 Braker SV 1849 83 82 75 82 322
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51 2476 Eichmann, Uwe  0810 SSGem Bramgau 82 84 74 79 319
52 1835 Wille, Rüdiger  1007 SV Langenberg 1920 70 84 77 87 318
53 814 Zepf, Reiner  1002 SV Midlum 1926 77 74 88 77 316
54 1208 Müller, Heino  1005 SV Apelstedt u. Umg. 70 82 80 80 312
55 1504 Bätjer, Thorsten  1006 SV Scharnebeck 1896 85 76 80 68 309
56 1118 Schröder, Bernd  1004 SGes Selsingen 77 67 81 72 297
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Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.10.16

10m Luftpistole Herren IV Seite: 1

Stand: 22.04.2018 08:22 Uhr 1.Dg 2.Dg 3.Dg 4.Dg Gesamt

1 2650 Reuriks, Gerhard  0822 Nordhorner SSGem Nordhorn 90 96 89 91 366

2 688 Braje, Achim  1002 Geestemünder TV 1862 85 92 92 94 363

3 677 Weber, Johann  1001 SV Schirumer Leegmoor 93 87 92 91 363

4 2491 Westerfeld, Jürgen  0810 SSGem Bramgau 90 87 92 93 362

5 1016 Klönne, Franz-Josef  1004 SV Lüdingworth 1951 86 89 92 92 359

6 2028 Diers, Günter  1007 SV Hahn 1904 85 91 89 89 354

7 1018 Mienert, Reinhard  1004 SV Lüdingworth 1951 88 86 91 86 351

8 2102 Schmöle, Theo  1009 Vegesacker SV 1852 79 90 86 94 349

9 2103 Veltl, Georg  1009 Vegesacker SV 1852 89 82 87 91 349
10 1017 Frey, Gernoldt  1004 SV Lüdingworth 1951 90 87 83 85 345
11 1232 Kleinert, Hans-Joachim  1005 SV Bassum 1848 80 89 92 83 344
12 1337 Kraczewski, Knut  1005 SV Schwarme 84 89 90 79 342
13 2272 Schuckar, Willi  1011 SGi der Stadt Buxtehude 1539 81 84 91 85 341
14 1021 Bange, Erhard  1004 Bentwischer SV 1907 86 86 80 88 340
15 1167 Kammer, Ernst zur  1005 SV Haendorf 88 83 87 82 340
16 1512 Poegel, Dieter  1006 SV Hagen 1925 82 87 88 82 339
17 374 Olberding, Aloys  0713 SV Stoppelmarkt 1955 86 84 82 86 338
18 687 Armbrust, Peter J.  1002 Geestemünder TV 1862 87 82 88 80 337
19 679 Berndt, Michael  1001 SV Schirumer Leegmoor 84 87 78 82 331
20 228 Block, Helmuth  0704 Braker SV 1849 82 85 85 79 331
21 1966 Müller, Alexander  1007 SV Stoppelmarkt 1955 82 78 80 87 327
22 2029 Ficken, Horst  1007 SV Hahn 1904 80 84 83 79 326
23 835 Windhorst, Rolf  1003 SSV Dümmer 1974 80 83 76 81 320
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